WE DELIVER TO

McCrae, Dromana, Rosebud,
Capel Sound, Tootgarook
and Safjety Beach

ORDER Now!

0488 696 613

WEDNESDAY - 7am to 4pm
THURSDAY - 7am to 4pm
MONDAY - CLOSED

. PIZZA TIMINGS

FRIDAY - 5pm to 9:30pm
SATURDAY - 4pm to 9:30pm

b - SUNDAY - 4pm to 8:30pm

e VISIT US AT
\ | S&Ranga's Bakehouse § Pizza
?f 2056 Bayview Rd,
J, ,{ McCrae VIC 3938, Australia

ORDER US
0488 696 613

)

WWW.RANGASPIZZA.COM WWW.RANGASPIZZA.COM WWW.RANGASPIZZA.COM



BREADS

BREADS SOURDOUGH
WHITE SQUARE $5.80
VIENNA $4.80
ROLL $0.90
MULTIGRAIN

SQUARE $5.80
ROLL $0.90

OTHERS BREADS

FRUIT MUESLI $6.80
RYE VIENNA $5.30
OLIVE VIENNA $5.80
SPELT $7.30
PUMPKIN $5.80

FAMILY QUICHE

PUMPKIN AND FETTA QUICHE
LORRAINE

SALMON AND FETTA

CHICKEN AND SUNDRIED TOMATO
ROASTED CAPSICUM AND OLIVE

PIES

CHICKEN & VEG
BUTTER CHICKEN PIE
PLAIN STEAK PIE

STEAK & CURRY

STEAK CHEESE

STEAK & BACON
STEAK BACON CHEESE
STEAK PAPPER

STEAK CHILLI

CHUNKY STEAK

STEAK & MUSHROOM PIE
STEAK TOMATO ONION
STEAK & ONION

PIZZA PIE

SHEPHERD PIE

QUICHE
Egg and Bacon

QUICHE

Spinach Tomato Cheese
SAUSAGE ROLL
MEAT PASTIE
PARTY PIES
PARTY SAUSAGE ROLL
VEG SPINACH POTATO ROLL
VEG ROLL
VEGAN MEXICAN PIE
VEGAN COCONUT PIE
VEGAN MUSHROOM PIE
VEGAN LENTIL PIE
VEGAN PASTIE

ORGANIC WHOLEMEAL
SQUARE $5.80
ROLL $0.90
FRENCH

BATARD $4.80
MINI BAGUETTE $1
BAGUETTE $2.50

WHITE BLOCK
BAP

NON SOURDOUGH

$4.80
$0.70

$24
$24
$24
$24
$24

$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$4.80

$4.80

$6.50
$6.80
$2.90

$1.90
$6.80
$5.90
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
$6.80
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STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD
GARLIC FOCACCIA BREAD

Roasted Garlic, Oregano, Olive Oil, Sea Salt Served with Garlic Aioli

CHEESY GARLIC FOCACCIA BREAD

Roasted Garlic, Mozzarella Cheese, Oregano, Topped with Garlic Aioli

BRUSCHETTA FOCACCIA BREAD

Roasted Garlic, Mozzarella Cheese, Oregano, Topped with Garlic Aioli

SUPER PROTEIN

CHICKEN PARMA

Crumbed Chicken Breast topped with Rich Napoli Sauce, Smoked Ham,
and melted Mozzarella Cheese. Served with a Crisp Garden Salad

and Golden Fries.

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Crispy Maryland Chicken Fillet Golden-Fried to perfection, served with

d Fresh Garden Salad, Hot Chips, and a Rich Creamy
Mushroom Sauce.

PIZZA

TRADITIONAL PIZZA

V. MARGHERITA
PEPPERONI PIZZA

PESTO CHICKEN

CALABRESE PIZZA

VEGETARIAN PIZZA

H.C.P (HAM CHEESE PINEAPPLE)
BBQ CHICKEN AND BACON PIZZA
MEXICAN PIZZA

PERI PERI CHICKEN

TANDOORI CHICKEN PIZZA

BBQ PULLED BEEF PIZZA

GOURMET PI7Z7ZA

V. MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA
PROSCIUTTO PIZZA

SPICY PRAWN PIZZA

SATAY CHICKEN PIZZA

V. RANGA MUSHROOM PIZZA
MEAT LOVERS

PULLED LAMB PIZZA

KIDS PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

DRINKS

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER
SOFT DRINK CAN

NOAH JUICE

WATER {600 ML)

SOFT DRINK{375 ML)
SOFT DRINK{1.25 LITRE)

N T/

$7
$15

$16
$18

$27

$23

$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23

$29
$29
$29
$29
$29
$29
$29

$16

$3.90
$3.50
$5.60
$3.50
$3.50

$6

MEAL DEALS

CLASSIC COMBO

1 Traditional Pizza + 1 Garlic Bread + 1 Soft Drink {375ml)
QUICK FIX COMBO

2 Traditional Pizzas + 1 Garlic Bread + 1 Drink (1.25L)

NIGHT CRAVINGS COMBO
3 Traditional Pizza + 1 Garlic Bread + 1Drink {1.25L)

RANGA'S LOVERS COMBO
5 Traditional Pizza + 2 Garlic Bread + 2 Drink {1.25L)

CAKES

GLUTEN FREE CAKES

VEGAN AND GLUTEN FREE CARROT CAKE
ALMOND AND RASPBERRY CAKE
ORANGE CAKE

GINGER AND PEAR CAKE

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE

CHEESE CAKES
PASSION FRUIT CAKE
BISCOFF CAKE

SALTED CARAMEL CAKE
BLACK FOREST

RED VELVET CAKE
CHOCOLATE MUD CAKE

$25
$563
$72

$125

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.60
$6.50

BIRTHDAY CAKES ARE AVAILABLE FOR PRE-ORDER

SWEETS

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
APPLE SLICE

LEMON MERINGUE TART
PEANUT BUTTER SLICE
VANILLA SLICE

ALMOND CROISSANT
PLAIN CROISSANT
BLUEBERRY MUFFIN
RASPBERRY MUFFIN
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$6.50
$5

$5.20
$5.40
$5
$6.80
$3.30
$5
$5




